
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Name= FIRST UNION
NATIONAL BANK;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199801260000
26111

01/26/1998
12:36:17

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY

199801200000
19291

01/20/1998
03:24:38

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WOLVERTON,
MICHAEL
KENT

199209170002
03761

199802090000
43591

02/09/1998
10:57:27

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

199802110000
46571

02/11/1998
09:55:49

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENIT BANK
FSB

199709020002
78481

199803130000
88371

03/13/1998
11:24:16

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CALDWELL,
CAROL GRAY

199210140002
34661

199803230001
00651

03/23/1998
01:02:38

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HEARTSILL,
JAMES R

199803300001
10201

03/30/1998
09:56:14

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

199707170002
24091

199803300001
10601

03/30/1998
10:34:28

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SMITH, TONY
RAY

199210120002
30641

199804060001
20771

04/06/1998
10:05:40

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LADDIE,
LEROY

199601170000
15631

199804270001
49311

04/27/1998
10:58:28

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

199805070001
66801

05/07/1998
10:38:42

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
SERVICE INC

199801060000
03161

199805070001
66791

05/07/1998
10:38:40

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WEBSTER
BANK

199702190000
52701

199805110001
71571

05/11/1998
11:46:24

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199702140000
49431

199805110001
71591

05/11/1998
11:46:27

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199705130001
49031

199805110001
71581

05/11/1998
11:46:26

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199702280000
62681

199805110001
71611

05/11/1998
11:46:29

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199706190001
92931

199805110001
71601

05/11/1998
11:46:28

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199706100001
81911

199805110001
71641

05/11/1998
11:46:33

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199709040002
83161



199805110001
71651

05/11/1998
11:46:35

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199706230001
95571

199805110001
71621

05/11/1998
11:46:31

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199702210000
54801

199805110001
71671

05/11/1998
11:46:37

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199712020003
92251

199805110001
71661

05/11/1998
11:46:36

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199705300001
68411

199805110001
71681

05/11/1998
11:46:39

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199708070002
48391

199805210001
86641

05/21/1998
10:36:33

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUNTINGTON
MORTGAGE
CO

199804070001
24151

199806240002
33691

06/24/1998
11:15:57

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DEWBERRY,
MARK G

199608290002
84421

199807140002
66151

07/14/1998
10:52:51

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARINE
MIDLAND
MORTGAGE
CORP

199801120000
10221

199807150002
68151

07/15/1998
11:11:42

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID STATE
TRUST V

199507170001
87351

199807200002
74941

07/20/1998
01:05:18

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ALABAMA
AFFORDABLE
HOUSING INC

199611040003
65871

199807200002
74951

07/20/1998
01:05:21

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ALABAMA
AFFORDABLE
HOUSING INC

199705090001
46031

199808130003
13211

08/13/1998
11:39:42

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

199804300001
56151


