Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Name= FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
199801260000 26111	01/26/1998 12:36:17	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY						
199801200000 19291	01/20/1998 03:24:38	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WOLVERTON, MICHAEL KENT					199209170002 03761	
199802090000 43591	02/09/1998 10:57:27	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK						
199802110000 46571	02/11/1998 09:55:49	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENIT BANK FSB					199709020002 78481	
199803130000 88371	03/13/1998 11:24:16	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CALDWELL, CAROL GRAY					199210140002 34661	
199803230001 00651	03/23/1998 01:02:38	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HEARTSILL, JAMES R						
199803300001 10201	03/30/1998 09:56:14	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK					199707170002 24091	
199803300001 10601	03/30/1998 10:34:28	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, TONY RAY					199210120002 30641	
199804060001 20771	04/06/1998 10:05:40	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LADDIE, LEROY					199601170000 15631	
199804270001 49311	04/27/1998 10:58:28	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK						
199805070001 66801	05/07/1998 10:38:42	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN ATLANTIC FINANCIAL SERVICE INC					199801060000 03161	
199805070001 66791	05/07/1998 10:38:40	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WEBSTER BANK					199702190000 52701	
199805110001 71571	05/11/1998 11:46:24	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199702140000 49431	
199805110001 71591	05/11/1998 11:46:27	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199705130001 49031	
199805110001 71581	05/11/1998 11:46:26	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199702280000 62681	
199805110001 71611	05/11/1998 11:46:29	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199706190001 92931	
199805110001 71601	05/11/1998 11:46:28	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199706100001 81911	
199805110001 71641	05/11/1998 11:46:33	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199709040002 83161	

	T	T	T_	T	1	T	1	T T		
199805110001 71651	05/11/1998 11:46:35	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC				199706230001 95571	
199805110001 71621	05/11/1998 11:46:31	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC				199702210000 54801	
199805110001 71671	05/11/1998 11:46:37	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC				199712020003 92251	
199805110001 71661	05/11/1998 11:46:36	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC				199705300001 68411	
199805110001 71681	05/11/1998 11:46:39	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC				199708070002 48391	
199805210001 86641	05/21/1998 10:36:33	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUNTINGTON MORTGAGE CO				199804070001 24151	
199806240002 33691	06/24/1998 11:15:57	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DEWBERRY, MARK G				199608290002 84421	
199807140002 66151	07/14/1998 10:52:51	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARINE MIDLAND MORTGAGE CORP				199801120000 10221	
199807150002 68151	07/15/1998 11:11:42	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID STATE TRUST V				199507170001 87351	
199807200002 74941	07/20/1998 01:05:18	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ALABAMA AFFORDABLE HOUSING INC				199611040003 65871	
199807200002 74951	07/20/1998 01:05:21	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ALABAMA AFFORDABLE HOUSING INC				199705090001 46031	
199808130003 13211	08/13/1998 11:39:42	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK				199804300001 56151	